
NEW FAMILY SUMMER CHECKLIST
A new family page is located on the school website where you can find the 
information listed below and links to any forms.  
Please visit www.gwanewfamilies.com OR

PRIOR TO OPEN HOUSE
n	 Request final transcripts from your child’s current school to be sent to GWA’s counseling office. 

n	 Purchase school uniforms from GWA’s Dawg Shop or other approved vendor(s).

n	 Review school supply information.

n	 Help your student obtain necessary books for summer reading and encourage timely 
completion of any other summer assignments.

n	 Schedule a sports physical for any student participating in GWA fall athletics.

n	 Become familiar with ParentsWeb and the content available through the 
ParentsWeb website and app.

n	 Bookmark the GWA calendar on gwa.com for quick reference to holiday 
schedules, campus events and more.

n	 Sign up for GWA Summer Camps through the school website. (see below)

n	 Mark your calendar for Open House.

SCAN HERE TO 
REGISTER FOR 
SUMMER CAMPS

gwa.com

ATTENTION SENIORS! CONTACT AMANDA 
JACKSON!ajackson@gwa.com

DURING OPEN HOUSE
n	 For lower school students, find out who your 

child’s homeroom teacher is and visit classrooms 
for more information.

n	 For upper school students, walk through your 
schedule and visit each teacher’s classroom.

n	 Visit the Clinic if your student needs medication 
administered during the school day.

NOTEWORTHY BACK TO 
SCHOOL DATES

	 July 31 	 Fall sports photos - MS/US
	 Aug. 11 	 New student orientation - MS/US
		  Used uniform sale
	 Aug. 11 	 Open House
	 Aug. 14 	 First day of school
	 Aug. 19 	 Fall sports photos - Youth 
	 Aug. 21	 Ice cream social
	 Aug. 28	 Yearbook portrait day



GWA CONTACTS
MAIN OFFICE 678.635.3800
HEAD OF SCHOOL
John Marshall............... jmarshall@gwa.com20

25
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FRONT OFFICE........................... 678-635-3800
Haley Brewer............................hbrewer@gwa.com

ACADEMICS
Kellie Watts.................................. kwatts@gwa.com
	 Middle/Upper School Division Head/
	 Curriculum Coordinator 
Jeanie Collin................................. jcollin@gwa.com
	 Interim Lower School Division Head

ADVANCEMENT OFFICE
Lamonique Pierre........................ lpierre@gwa.com
	 Director of Admissions
Jenna Johnson......................... jjohnson@gwa.com
	 Assistant Director Admissions

ATHLETICS
Mark Whitley...........................mwhitley@gwa.com
	 Athletic Director, Associate Head of School 
Heather Dokes............................hdokes@gwa.com
	 Athletics Assistant 
Scott Jackson........................... sjackson@gwa.com
	 Associate Athletic Director/Youth Sports

DAWG SHOP
Christie Johnson.................... cjohnson@gwa.com

STUDENT LIFE
Amanda Jackson..................... ajackson@gwa.com

Aug. 14
Sept. 1

Oct. 9-13
Nov. 24-28

Dec. 19
Dec. 22 – Jan. 5

Jan. 19
Feb. 13-16

March 9
April 3

April 6-10
May 21

First Day of School
School Holiday (Labor Day)
Fall Break
Thanksgiving Break
Early Dismissal
Christmas Break
School Holiday (MLK Day)
Winter Break
No School (Layla Day)
No School (Good Friday)
Spring Break
Last Day of School - early dismissal 

IMPORTANT DATES • 2025 - 2026

All dates are subject to change. Please check the gwa.com website calendar for up-to-date information.

SUMMER OFFICE HOURS  Monday - Thursday 9 a.m. - 2 p.m. | Closed June 30-July 4

gwa.com


